Rev. 1.2  2020/09/17                                    1
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MIS-3500 series
Integrated Pressure Sensor
 Features
 Factory calibrated and temperature compensated
 ±1.3%FS accuracy（20 to 60℃）
 3V or 5V rail to rail ratiometric analog output

Rev. 1.2  2020/09/17                                    3
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
 Ordering Information
Part No. Pressure type Pressure range Supply voltage Note
MIS-3500-001G Gauge 1 PSI 5V
MIS-3500-006G Gauge 5.8 PSI 5V
MIS-3500-015G Gauge 15 PSI 5V
MIS-3500-030G Gauge 30 PSI 5V
MIS-3500-150G Gauge 150 PSI 5V
MIS-3500-015V Vacuum -1000mbar 5V Vacuum
MIS-3503-001G Gauge 1 PSI 3V
MIS-3503-006G Gauge 5.8 PSI 3V
MIS-3503-015G Gauge 15 PSI 3V
MIS-3503-030G Gauge 30 PSI 3V
MIS-3503-150G Gauge 150 PSI 3V
MIS-3503-015V Vacuum -1000mbar 3V Vacuum
 Transfer Function
For MIS-3500 series :
 
range
offout
P
VV
P 


5.4
For MIS-3503 series :
 
range
offout
P